ROoo~NoGO~LNE

0.

Team

Crusaders

Sand Eaters

The Goats

Sandy Dawgs
Quincy Comets
Blessed Sacrament
Volley Brawlers
Beach Bums
Bump Set Sand
Bust’a Spike

Quincy Park District

Sand Volleyball Summer 2024

Wednesday Youth Co-ed 13-14

Contact

Alexa Beaston
Lydia Brown
Lynsey Decker
Griffin Finch
Kate Geiselman
Katie Hills
Violet Holzgrafe
Kylie Meyer
Savannah Piner
Ethan Wells

Phone

217-430-6146
217-440-4059
217-617-6605
309-333-0197
217-653-4651
217-316-3150
217-440-9317
309-231-2113
217-242-6124
217-617-1509

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status
will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

*All games will be played at Upper Moorman Park by the Batting Cage and Pickleball Courts

Wed. June 5

6:00 1-10 East
6:00 2-9 West
6:45 3-8 East
6:45 4-7 West
730 5-6  West
Wed, June 26

6:00 9-5 East
6:00 2-3 West
6:45 1-7 East
6:45 8-6 West
7:30 10-4 West

Wed. June 12

6:00 10-8 East
6:00 3-6 West
6:45 1-9 East
6:45 2-7 West
730 4-5  West
Wed. July 3

6:00 8-4 East
6:00 7-5 West
6:45 1-6 East
6:45 9-3 West
7:30 10-2 West

Wed. June 19

6:00 9-7
6:00 10-6
6:45 2-5
6:45 3-4
7:30 1-8

Wed. July 10
6:00 6-4
6:00 7-3
6:45 8-2
6:45 9-10
7:30 1-5
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