Quincy Park District

Sand Volleyball Summer 2024

Wednesday Youth Co-ed 13-14

	<u>Team</u>	Contact	Phone		
1.	Crusaders	Alexa Beaston	217-430-6146		
2.	Sand Eaters	Lydia Brown	217-440-4059		
3.	The Goats	Lynsey Decker	217-617-6605		
4.	Sandy Dawgs	Griffin Finch	309-333-0197		
5.	Quincy Comets	Kate Geiselman	217-653-4651		
6.	Blessed Sacrament	Katie Hills	217-316-3150		
7.	Volley Brawlers	Violet Holzgrafe	217-440-9317		
8.	Beach Bums	Kylie Meyer	309-231-2113		
9.	Bump Set Sand	Savannah Piner	217-242-6124		
10	. Bust'a Spike	Ethan Wells	217-617-1509		

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

stAll games will be played at Upper Moorman Park by the Batting Cage and Pickleball Courts

Wed.	June 5		Wed.	Wed. June 12			Wed. June 19		
6:00	1-10	East	6:00	10-8	East	6:00	9-7	East	
6:00	2-9	West	6:00	3-6	West	6:00	10-6	West	
6:45	3-8	East	6:45	1-9	East	6:45	2-5	East	
6:45	4-7	West	6:45	2-7	West	6:45	3-4	West	
7:30	5-6	West	7:30	4-5	West	7:30	1-8	West	
Wed, June 26		Wed. July 3			Wed. July 10				
6:00	9-5	East	6:00	8-4	East	6:00	-	East	
6:00	2-3	West	6:00	7-5	West	6:00		West	
6:45	1-7	East	6:45	1-6	East	6:45	8-2	East	
6:45	8-6	West	6:45	9-3	West	6:45	9-10	West	
7:30	10-4	West	7:30	10-2	West	7:30	1-5	West	